
Tuesday, November 11
Veterans Day

CLOSED

Wednesday, November 26 5:00am-5:00pm

Thursday, November 27
Thanksgiving

CLOSED

Friday, November 28 CLOSED

Tuesday, December 23 5:00am-5:00pm 

Wednesday, December 24
Christmas Eve

CLOSED

Thursday, December 25
Christmas Day

CLOSED

Friday, December 26 5:00am-5:00pm

Monday, December 29 5:00am-5:00pm

Tuesday, December 30 5:00am-5:00pm

Wednesday, December 31
New Years Eve

5:00am-3:00pm

Thursday, January 1
New Years Day

CLOSED

Friday, January 2 5:00am-5:00pm 

Holiday Facility Hours

Normal Facility/Class Schedule Hours Will Resume on Monday, January 5


